
Redondear Decimales (A)
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

47.258 90.2546 61.107

47.7974 92.4285 61.1149

17.4239 22.8073 53.8086

68.7438 35.936 88.3188

73.0366 49.0629 38.8549

93.269 33.1794 80.3202

59.0372 39.7838 54.7751

10.884 56.9838 19.5119

91.612 32.8063 11.1199

39.4373 68.176 80.8006
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Redondear Decimales (A) Respuestas
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

47.258 47.26 90.2546 90.25 61.107 61.11

47.7974 47.8 92.4285 92.43 61.1149 61.11

17.4239 17.42 22.8073 22.81 53.8086 53.81

68.7438 68.74 35.936 35.94 88.3188 88.32

73.0366 73.04 49.0629 49.06 38.8549 38.85

93.269 93.27 33.1794 33.18 80.3202 80.32

59.0372 59.04 39.7838 39.78 54.7751 54.78

10.884 10.88 56.9838 56.98 19.5119 19.51

91.612 91.61 32.8063 32.81 11.1199 11.12

39.4373 39.44 68.176 68.18 80.8006 80.8
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Redondear Decimales (B)
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

99.7174 86.0899 20.4307

62.3832 51.7239 71.0033

95.9503 50.7829 76.3336

43.3052 65.594 95.0031

36.1193 20.6334 92.9933

57.7458 68.9928 83.2087

50.9406 60.0988 64.2512

61.1375 45.0708 63.5225

95.3438 30.5636 56.7809

35.1544 11.6237 40.3831
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Redondear Decimales (B) Respuestas
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

99.7174 99.72 86.0899 86.09 20.4307 20.43

62.3832 62.38 51.7239 51.72 71.0033 71

95.9503 95.95 50.7829 50.78 76.3336 76.33

43.3052 43.31 65.594 65.59 95.0031 95

36.1193 36.12 20.6334 20.63 92.9933 92.99

57.7458 57.75 68.9928 68.99 83.2087 83.21

50.9406 50.94 60.0988 60.1 64.2512 64.25

61.1375 61.14 45.0708 45.07 63.5225 63.52

95.3438 95.34 30.5636 30.56 56.7809 56.78

35.1544 35.15 11.6237 11.62 40.3831 40.38
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Redondear Decimales (C)
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

17.602 82.1096 15.2666

47.4382 69.4296 70.311

27.5044 15.4544 60.7202

25.9049 16.397 58.6711

94.3768 33.8388 45.1623

64.1579 63.9141 74.6448

30.99 60.2446 73.0736

77.1097 79.9685 70.1804

17.9159 30.5524 26.0842

95.3716 22.1896 74.1201
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Redondear Decimales (C) Respuestas
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

17.602 17.6 82.1096 82.11 15.2666 15.27

47.4382 47.44 69.4296 69.43 70.311 70.31

27.5044 27.5 15.4544 15.45 60.7202 60.72

25.9049 25.9 16.397 16.4 58.6711 58.67

94.3768 94.38 33.8388 33.84 45.1623 45.16

64.1579 64.16 63.9141 63.91 74.6448 74.64

30.99 30.99 60.2446 60.24 73.0736 73.07

77.1097 77.11 79.9685 79.97 70.1804 70.18

17.9159 17.92 30.5524 30.55 26.0842 26.08

95.3716 95.37 22.1896 22.19 74.1201 74.12
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Redondear Decimales (D)
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

53.4345 77.9245 44.5037

54.3906 82.5771 45.1564

96.3733 13.8326 66.9423

20.1518 80.0989 84.5989

47.7667 11.1342 96.3945

71.3662 84.0144 20.7561

81.7513 68.8562 36.1794

21.7552 87.923 31.1878

13.6822 79.0108 43.7641

58.0162 52.1308 41.6255
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Redondear Decimales (D) Respuestas
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

53.4345 53.43 77.9245 77.92 44.5037 44.5

54.3906 54.39 82.5771 82.58 45.1564 45.16

96.3733 96.37 13.8326 13.83 66.9423 66.94

20.1518 20.15 80.0989 80.1 84.5989 84.6

47.7667 47.77 11.1342 11.13 96.3945 96.39

71.3662 71.37 84.0144 84.01 20.7561 20.76

81.7513 81.75 68.8562 68.86 36.1794 36.18

21.7552 21.76 87.923 87.92 31.1878 31.19

13.6822 13.68 79.0108 79.01 43.7641 43.76

58.0162 58.02 52.1308 52.13 41.6255 41.63
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Redondear Decimales (E)
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

98.4589 89.3333 73.4604

74.2903 10.4596 98.0923

38.6869 30.1544 44.6998

23.8751 56.4319 37.8129

47.9242 99.9631 54.6224

52.8498 40.7765 14.0527

25.0404 33.7923 12.7666

11.5595 20.108 85.7339

94.1178 98.2032 92.7729

63.6776 19.3275 27.2224
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Redondear Decimales (E) Respuestas
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

98.4589 98.46 89.3333 89.33 73.4604 73.46

74.2903 74.29 10.4596 10.46 98.0923 98.09

38.6869 38.69 30.1544 30.15 44.6998 44.7

23.8751 23.88 56.4319 56.43 37.8129 37.81

47.9242 47.92 99.9631 99.96 54.6224 54.62

52.8498 52.85 40.7765 40.78 14.0527 14.05

25.0404 25.04 33.7923 33.79 12.7666 12.77

11.5595 11.56 20.108 20.11 85.7339 85.73

94.1178 94.12 98.2032 98.2 92.7729 92.77

63.6776 63.68 19.3275 19.33 27.2224 27.22
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Redondear Decimales (F)
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

65.5602 27.7743 12.8159

28.1779 72.697 22.0136

80.5906 62.6197 82.3611

50.4776 65.954 31.2465

38.515 15.1507 20.3677

42.7555 83.7339 59.3002

22.5356 74.213 91.9161

96.3383 21.8782 98.0683

11.2595 64.523 76.505

63.143 69.553 58.5014
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Redondear Decimales (F) Respuestas
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

65.5602 65.56 27.7743 27.77 12.8159 12.82

28.1779 28.18 72.697 72.7 22.0136 22.01

80.5906 80.59 62.6197 62.62 82.3611 82.36

50.4776 50.48 65.954 65.95 31.2465 31.25

38.515 38.52 15.1507 15.15 20.3677 20.37

42.7555 42.76 83.7339 83.73 59.3002 59.3

22.5356 22.54 74.213 74.21 91.9161 91.92

96.3383 96.34 21.8782 21.88 98.0683 98.07

11.2595 11.26 64.523 64.52 76.505 76.51

63.143 63.14 69.553 69.55 58.5014 58.5
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Redondear Decimales (G)
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

16.3717 28.5632 73.5189

40.5028 82.8822 49.7132

47.1269 64.3828 88.1926

66.2434 52.9946 69.8448

14.9303 76.2156 45.6203

98.5583 79.8921 44.2913

40.3729 93.1212 59.3807

62.4899 36.4083 20.3069

70.258 63.2233 20.7031

27.6947 63.1867 19.32
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Redondear Decimales (G) Respuestas
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

16.3717 16.37 28.5632 28.56 73.5189 73.52

40.5028 40.5 82.8822 82.88 49.7132 49.71

47.1269 47.13 64.3828 64.38 88.1926 88.19

66.2434 66.24 52.9946 52.99 69.8448 69.84

14.9303 14.93 76.2156 76.22 45.6203 45.62

98.5583 98.56 79.8921 79.89 44.2913 44.29

40.3729 40.37 93.1212 93.12 59.3807 59.38

62.4899 62.49 36.4083 36.41 20.3069 20.31

70.258 70.26 63.2233 63.22 20.7031 20.7

27.6947 27.69 63.1867 63.19 19.32 19.32
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Redondear Decimales (H)
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

42.8834 45.7524 40.1159

21.814 95.8761 89.363

28.7095 48.4571 43.2529

77.4791 25.4598 55.1189

36.0985 32.8546 88.9145

15.2105 62.7831 84.1733

39.4374 68.9715 83.1826

58.5808 81.1855 49.0886

20.9532 32.7207 59.9417

75.6803 86.0809 13.515
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Redondear Decimales (H) Respuestas
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

42.8834 42.88 45.7524 45.75 40.1159 40.12

21.814 21.81 95.8761 95.88 89.363 89.36

28.7095 28.71 48.4571 48.46 43.2529 43.25

77.4791 77.48 25.4598 25.46 55.1189 55.12

36.0985 36.1 32.8546 32.85 88.9145 88.91

15.2105 15.21 62.7831 62.78 84.1733 84.17

39.4374 39.44 68.9715 68.97 83.1826 83.18

58.5808 58.58 81.1855 81.19 49.0886 49.09

20.9532 20.95 32.7207 32.72 59.9417 59.94

75.6803 75.68 86.0809 86.08 13.515 13.52
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Redondear Decimales (I)
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

52.1739 50.112 53.2908

12.5833 39.208 63.5027

60.8043 73.5035 10.3446

90.3382 96.3356 47.5472

99.4393 91.3771 78.396

44.1707 41.0252 61.4467

93.6157 67.4924 81.6389

22.0716 79.0867 71.8638

49.2714 94.8131 37.5541

52.2078 25.9644 97.1217
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Redondear Decimales (I) Respuestas
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

52.1739 52.17 50.112 50.11 53.2908 53.29

12.5833 12.58 39.208 39.21 63.5027 63.5

60.8043 60.8 73.5035 73.5 10.3446 10.34

90.3382 90.34 96.3356 96.34 47.5472 47.55

99.4393 99.44 91.3771 91.38 78.396 78.4

44.1707 44.17 41.0252 41.03 61.4467 61.45

93.6157 93.62 67.4924 67.49 81.6389 81.64

22.0716 22.07 79.0867 79.09 71.8638 71.86

49.2714 49.27 94.8131 94.81 37.5541 37.55

52.2078 52.21 25.9644 25.96 97.1217 97.12
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Redondear Decimales (J)
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

21.3618 81.6965 87.7498

21.6718 79.8909 25.5059

23.8955 93.9934 42.5932

56.3254 21.6368 46.0182

50.8708 33.1682 57.9192

23.3719 62.4809 60.0081

76.9017 27.0509 80.1987

85.6678 74.9916 33.5781

18.5114 57.5035 97.3297

31.8075 35.2775 36.914
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Redondear Decimales (J) Respuestas
Redondee cada decimal hasta la centésima más próxima.

21.3618 21.36 81.6965 81.7 87.7498 87.75

21.6718 21.67 79.8909 79.89 25.5059 25.51

23.8955 23.9 93.9934 93.99 42.5932 42.59

56.3254 56.33 21.6368 21.64 46.0182 46.02

50.8708 50.87 33.1682 33.17 57.9192 57.92

23.3719 23.37 62.4809 62.48 60.0081 60.01

76.9017 76.9 27.0509 27.05 80.1987 80.2

85.6678 85.67 74.9916 74.99 33.5781 33.58

18.5114 18.51 57.5035 57.5 97.3297 97.33

31.8075 31.81 35.2775 35.28 36.914 36.91
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